
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FTC	TEAM	16657	WE	DID	START	THE	FIRE!	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $512.33
2024-09-01 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/26	to	9/1 txn_wNHK6OK -$35.00 $477.33
2024-09-04 Donation	from	Dione	Windle txn_JxHLwLd $250.00 $727.33
2024-09-08 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/2	to	9/8 txn_JxHL0Aa -$17.50 $709.83
2024-09-11 Space	rent	for	four	months. txn_brHOqP4 -$400.00 $309.83
2024-09-16 Tools txn_PVHKMxv -$16.73 $293.10
2024-09-17 Donation	from	Stephanie	Pruzinsky txn_XGHEYKM $250.00 $543.10
2024-09-24 Donation	from	Paula	Zarrillo txn_yXHbvPQ $100.00 $643.10
2024-09-24 Donation	from	Paula	Zarrillo txn_R2HM8G2 $100.00 $743.10
2024-09-25 Donation	from	Phyllis	A	Evans txn_MNHJLzw $100.00 $843.10
2024-09-26 Donation	from	MPW	Industrial	Services txn_gnHEaqe $500.00 $1,343.10
2024-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/23	to	9/29 txn_OXHVk7n -$39.30 $1,303.80

WITHDRAWN:	$508.53.	DEPOSITED:	$1,300.00. $1,303.80

FTC	team	16657	We	DID	Start	the	Fire!	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the
EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	FTC	team	16657	We	DID	Start	the	Fire!'s	restricted-fund	provided
by	The	Hack	Foundation.


